ABWIN

LINDA LIAO
Date : 08/03/2019 ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD
TP Vehicle No.  : SKS5-1537-G DID: 67139417
To : ECICS LIMITED Fax: 67139415
Attn : Motor Claim Department HP: 97519596
Owner tLEE LI QUN

Certificate No.
Vehicle No.
Make & Model

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
:5083517663-02
: SLF-8463-X
: TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5G CVT ABS D/AIRBAG

FINAL REPAIR COST DETAILS

Accident Date: 22/02/2019
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REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH

REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH

REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH

REAR BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH

REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH RH

REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH

REAR END INNER PANEL

REAR END OUTER PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP

REAR SEAT BELT RH

REAR SEAT BELT LH

LH REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH (SUPPLEMENTARY) (K A

LH REAR FENDER INNER TRIMBOARD (SUPPLEMENTARY) [ K 7

LH REAR FENDER INNER TRIMBOARD LAMP ' J/A( (Sfp) £
(SUPPLEMENTARY) .
TAILGATE HANDLE GARNISH (SUPPLEMENTARY) .~ [/ #) A
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REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT

REAR BUMPER CLIPS

Sub Total

Labour & Misc

TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDNET AREAS

$75.60

$75.60
$185.60
$185.60
$258.40
$195.60
$195.60
$678.70
$485.60
$395.60

$50.00
$811.60
$811.60
$356.80
$650.80
$125.80

$95.60
$13,156.75
($2,631.35)
$10,525.40

$450.00
$65.00
$65.00
$30.00
$610.00

$2,500.00

$185%60 X
$185.60 %X
$258.40 /
$195.60 .~
$678.70 £09-707
$485.60 /- [( S07
$395.60 (47-107
$50.00 7 ¢/

$356.80 /~
$650.80 /
$125.80 ¥

$95.60 /
$8,212.50 (5 J/-59

($1,642.50) .5 /
1cae 17
$6,570.00 4§ 5 -/

$450.00 /%7
$35.00
$65.00
$30.00
$580.00 7/

$800.00 /
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ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD, 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2, #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, SINGAPORE 415875
Company Registration No. 201318685G



