

LINDA LIAO

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

DID: 67139417 Fax: 67139415 HP: 97519596

Attn Owner

Date

To

: LEE LI QUN

: 08/03/2019

: ECICS LIMITED

: Motor Claim Department

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Certificate No.

: 5083517663-02

Vehicle No.

: SLF-8463-X

TP Vehicle No. : SKS-1537-G

Make & Model : TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5G CVT ABS D/AIRBAG

Accident Date: 22/02/2019

FINAL REPAIR COST DETAILS

		REPAIR AMOUNT	SURVEYOR APP.
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	\$75.60	-
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	\$75.60	-v
(S) 1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH	\$185.60	\$185.60
(f) 1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	\$185.60	\$185.60
(i) 1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH	\$258.40	\$258.40
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH RH	\$195.60	500-000-000-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-0
(8) 1	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH	\$195.60	\$195.60
1 1	REAR END INNER PANEL	\$678.70	\$678.70
2 1	REAR END OUTER PANEL	\$485.60	\$485.60
QJ 1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$395.60	\$395.60
2) 10	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	\$50.00	\$50.00
1	REAR SEAT BELT RH	\$811.60	
1	REAR SEAT BELT LH	\$811.60	·
] 1	LH REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH (SUPPLEMENTARY) $$	A \$356.80	\$356.80
) 1	LH REAR FENDER INNER TRIMBOARD (SUPPLEMENTARY) $$ $$	A \$650.80	\$650.80 /
1	(SUPPLEMENTARY)	(pp) A \$125.80	\$125.80)
1	TAILGATE HANDLE GARNISH (SUPPLEMENTARY) / BR	SW) A \$95.60	\$95.60 /
	Sub Total	\$13,156.75	\$8,212.50
	Discount 20% on Parts	(\$2,631.35)	(\$1,642.50)
	25%	\$10,525.40	\$6,570.00 4
Special N	<u>Jett</u>		
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	\$450.00	\$450.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	\$65.00	\$35.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	\$65.00	\$65.00 /
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	\$30.00	\$30.00 /
	Sub Total	\$610.00	\$580.00
Labour &	ı Misc		
	TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDNET AREAS	\$2,500.00	\$800.00

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD, 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2, #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, SINGAPORE 415875

Company Registration No. 201318685G